
FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2000 E 49th St.

US 

(999) 999-9999

TRK#

DIMMED: 21 X 13 X 6 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: PLPGIV

Vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 21JUL25
ACTWGT: 14.00 LB
CAD: 264527037/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Tara Johnson

5901 Trinity Falls Parkway

(151) 234-8033 X 4
McKinney TX 75071 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8828 8750 3557

     75071

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8828 8750 3557




